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PLAN 7 /2019

NOME

ABRAHAO ANGELO SOUZA DE JESUS
ABRAHAO ANGELO SOUZA DE JESUS
ALEXANDER NOGUEIRA DE SA
ALEXANDRE DA FONSECA MORETH
ALEXANDRE DE ATHAYDE BARBOSA
ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA LAURA DA COSTA CALENZO
ANDRE MARTINS BRESSAN

ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES
ANTONIO CARLOS FERNANDES
BERNARDO STEELE SARAIVA

CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO

CARLA DE SOUZA SALOMAO
CARMEN LUCIA DE ABREU ATHAYDE
CELIO DUARTE FRANCISCO

EGAS CAPARELLI MONIZ DE ARAGAO DAQUER
EGAS CAPARELLI MONIZ DE ARAGAO DAQUER

FILIPE ANDREZO CARNEIRO
GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA

GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA

GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA

GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA

GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA

GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA

GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA

GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA

GIOVANI SOUZA DA SILVA

IGOR CAVALHEIRO NOBRE DA SILVA
IGOR CAVALHEIRO NOBRE DA SILVA
IGOR CAVALHEIRO NOBRE DA SILVA
IGOR CAVALHEIRO NOBRE DA SILVA
IGOR CAVALHEIRO NOBRE DA SILVA
JARBAS TADEU BARSANTI RIBEIRO
JEAN FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JORGE FERREIRA FILHO

JOSE ALEXANDRE BIZZO

JULIA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA RAMOS
JULIO CESAR RODRIGUES DE AQUINO
LENIMARA KELMER DA SILVA
LENIMARA KELMER DA SILVA
LENIMARA KELMER DA SILVA
LEONARDO DE CARVALHO ONODA
LEONARDO DE CARVALHO ONODA
MARCELO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
MARCIO EDUARDO BRAGA

MARCIO EDUARDO BRAGA

MARINA GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA
NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

PAULO ALBERTO CARNEIRO DA SILVA
PEDRO PAULO PINTO LEITE

RAFAEL CARDOSO DE ALCANTARA
RAFAEL CARDOSO DE ALCANTARA
RENATO PACHA BICHARA

RENATO PACHA BICHARA

RICARDO SALOMAO

RIL MOURA

ROBERTO ALVES FERNANDES
ROBERTO BRESSAN NACIF

SAMUEL RAPOZO MALAFAIA
SANDRA RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA ROBALINHO
TIAGO SEGURASSE DA SILVA

TIAGO SEGURASSE DA SILVA

TIAGO SEGURASSE DA SILVA
VANDER VINICIUS COSTA CORTEZE
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

N° OFICIO

601/2019
603/2019
676/2019
851/2019
169/2019
1578/2019
182/2019
46/2019
1377/2019
1378/2019
499/2019
743/2019
839/2019
841/2019
855/2019
1011/2019
945/2019
949/2019
580/2019
561/2019
641/2019
739/2019
632/2019
824/2019
825/2019
827/2019
828/2019
829/2019
830/2019
831/2019
856/2019
706/2019
852/2019
853/2019
854/2019
858/2019
859/2019
453/2019
1056/2019
608/2019
813/2019
555/2019
603/2019
854/2019
867/2019
868/2019
454/2019
502/2019
389/2019
2404/2019
2406/2019
950/2019
595/2019
856/2019
1010/2019
614/2019
702/2019
1057/2019
1063/2019
630/2019
858/2019
819/2019
408/2019
1089/2019
750/2019
510/2019
511/2019
512/2019
1456/2019
1304/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

PROC. JUDICIAL

0016010-26.2015.8.19.0023
0017541-60.2009.8.19.0023
0029875-82.2016.8.19.0023
0021777-80.2017.8.19.0021
0435224-38.2014.8.19.0001
0014488-88.2019.8.19.0001
0448957-42.2012.8.19.0001
0073433-13.2016.8.19.0021
0018304-10.2017.8.19.0208
0001688-96.2013.8.19.0208
0026099-38.2015.8.19.0208
0161883-55.2017.8.19.0001
0013364-59.2013.8.19.0008
0132960-03.2014.8.19.0008
0448003-93.2012.8.19.0001
0002435-74.2018.8.19.0045
0176765-95.2012.8.19.0001
0031138-36.2007.8.19.0001
0005516-94.2014.8.19.0037
0012172-82.2012.8.19.0087
0010250-10.2016.8.19.0202
0044205-97.2009.8.19.0001
0012453-81.2012.8.19.0202
0003090-94.2017.8.19.0008
0004997-07.2017.8.19.0008
0018280-34.2016.8.19.0008
0018495-73.2017.8.19.0008
0021248-37.2016.8.19.0008
0019497-83.2014.8.19.0008
0030541-36.2013.8.19.0008
0011452-51.2018.8.19.0008
0009187-47.2016.8.19.0008
0011487-06.2017.8.19.0021
0018209-56.2017.8.19.0021
0030546-14.2016.8.19.0021
0067718-87.2016.8.19.0021
0023806-69.2018.8.19.0021
0204376-52.2014.8.19.0001
0051301-89.2016.8.19.0205
0215298-50.2017.8.19.0001
0045185-37.2016.8.19.0021
0004142-72.2016.8.19.0037
0004616-21.2016.8.19.0206
0128132-53.2012.8.19.0001
0013748-22.2013.8.19.0008
0002199-88.2008.8.19.0008
0014830-48.2010.8.19.0023
0013250-75.2013.8.19.0023
0026350-45.2013.8.19.0202
0026921-65.2015.8.19.0066
0028135-91.2015.8.19.0066
0268402-59.2014.8.19.0001
0020264-07.2017.8.19.0206
0044698-33.2017.8.19.0021
0001697-23.2017.8.19.0045
0014452-14.2018.8.19.0023
0007774-80.2018.8.19.0023
0009451-84.2018.8.19.0205
0051255-37.2015.8.19.0205
0033915-26.2014.8.19.0202
0007832-60.2011.8.19.0207
0008870-83.2015.8.19.0008
0032487-95.2013.8.19.0023
0002433-28.2014.8.19.0051
0267779-24.2016.8.19.0001
0011693-04.2013.8.19.0007
0019130-96.2013.8.19.0007
0001246-20.2014.8.19.0007
0003357-90.2019.8.19.0042
0044880-48.2019.8.19.0021

PROC. ADM

2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
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WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WALDONELI ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WELLINGTON SANTOS

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

1305/2019

1306/2019

1307/2019
943/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

0042142-87.2019.8.19.0021
0041538-29.2019.8.19.0021
0044481-19.2019.8.19.0021
0203535-91.2013.8.19.0001

2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
2019-177005
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